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DRINGHOUSES PRIMARY SCHOOL 

MEETING DATES 2023-24 

 

 

 

 

 

AUTUMN TERM 2023  

Resources Committee  Wednesday 27th September 2023, 9am 

FGB  Thursday 28th September 2023, 6pm 

Extra-ordinary FGB Tuesday 3rd October 2023, 6pm 

Pay Committee  Thursday 9th November 2023, 6pm 

Resources Committee  

Wednesday 22nd November 2023, 9am (via 

Zoom) 

FGB  Wednesday 29th November 2023, 6pm 

SPRING TERM 2024  

Standards & Effectiveness Committee  Tuesday 23rd January 2024, 6pm 

Resources Committee  Wednesday 28th February 2024, 9am (via Zoom) 

FGB  Thursday 14th March 2024, 6pm 

SUMMER TERM 2024  

Resources Committee  Wednesday 24th April 2024, 9am (via Zoom) 

FGB  Thursday 9th May 2024, 6pm 

Standards & Effectiveness Committee  Thursday 23rd May 2024, 6pm 

FGB  Thursday 4th July 2023, 6pm 


